
2017 FSRA Sculling
Official Results

Girls Freshman 2x
Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals / Next 4 Best Places to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 1a: Girls Freshman 2x Heat 1 @ 09:17 AM
1st 5 South Orlando Rowing Association  (L. Buckreis) 07:00.20
2nd 4 Miami Rowing Club  (I. Fassio) 07:09.08 2.1% 00:08.88 00:00:08.88
3rd 3 Treasure Coast Rowing Club  (B. Stern) 07:15.16 3.6% 00:06.08 00:00:14.96
4th 6 North Orlando Rowing  (G. Cafaro) 07:19.39 4.6% 00:04.23 00:00:19.19
5th 7 Evans Rowing Club  (L. BOREMA) 07:26.45 6.2% 00:07.06 00:00:26.25
6th 1 Gainesville Area Rowing  (R. Rua) 07:45.82 10.9% 00:19.37 00:00:45.62
7th 2 North Palm Beach Rowing Club  (M. Adam-Grimaldi) 07:47.56 11.3% 00:01.74 00:00:47.36

Race 1b: Girls Freshman 2x Heat 2 @ 09:24 AM
1st 4 Sarasota Crew  (E. Dean) 07:08.30
2nd 6 Melbourne High School  (S. Parson) 07:12.28 0.9% 00:03.98 00:00:03.98
3rd 5 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (N. Bucan) 07:21.89 3.2% 00:09.61 00:00:13.59
4th 7 Intrepid Rowing Club  (G. Ragland) 07:35.50 6.4% 00:13.61 00:00:27.20
5th 3 Plant High School  (G. Fortin) 07:47.66 9.2% 00:12.16 00:00:39.36
6th 2 Academy of the Holy Names  (R. Rinderle) 07:49.68 9.7% 00:02.02 00:00:41.38
7th 1 Manatee County Youth Rowing  (L. Wong) 08:54.20 24.7% 01:04.52 00:01:45.90

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 1R1: Girls Freshman 2x Repechage @ 03:00 PM
1st 5 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (N. Bucan) 07:08.90
2nd 2 Evans Rowing Club  (L. BOREMA) 07:09.40 0.1% 00:00.50 00:00:00.50
3rd 6 North Orlando Rowing  (G. Cafaro) 07:09.80 0.2% 00:00.40 00:00:00.90
4th 4 Treasure Coast Rowing Club  (B. Stern) 07:22.40 3.1% 00:12.60 00:00:13.50
5th 8 Gainesville Area Rowing  (R. Rua) 07:44.60 8.3% 00:22.20 00:00:35.70
6th 3 Intrepid Rowing Club  (G. Ragland) 07:45.00 8.4% 00:00.40 00:00:36.10
7th 1 Academy of the Holy Names  (R. Rinderle) 08:03.80 12.8% 00:18.80 00:00:54.90
8th 7 Plant High School  (G. Fortin) 08:07.40 13.6% 00:03.60 00:00:58.50
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Girls Freshman 2x
Petite Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 1FB: Girls Freshman 2x Petite Final @ 08:28 AM
1st 3 North Orlando Rowing  (G. Cafaro) 06:59.90
2nd 4 Treasure Coast Rowing Club  (B. Stern) 07:01.60 0.4% 00:01.70 00:00:01.70
3rd 5 Intrepid Rowing Club  (G. Ragland) 07:14.10 3.4% 00:12.50 00:00:14.20
4th 6 Plant High School  (G. Fortin) 07:19.10 4.6% 00:05.00 00:00:19.20
5th 2 Gainesville Area Rowing  (R. Rua) 07:27.10 6.5% 00:08.00 00:00:27.20
6th 1 Academy of the Holy Names  (R. Rinderle) 07:37.10 8.9% 00:10.00 00:00:37.20

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 1FA: Girls Freshman 2x Final @ 08:35 AM
1st 4 South Orlando Rowing Association  (L. Buckreis) 06:35.80
2nd 3 Sarasota Crew  (E. Dean) 06:52.50 4.2% 00:16.70 00:00:16.70
3rd 2 Miami Rowing Club  (I. Fassio) 06:57.70 5.5% 00:05.20 00:00:21.90
4th 5 Melbourne High School  (S. Parson) 06:59.40 6.0% 00:01.70 00:00:23.60
5th 1 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (N. Bucan) 07:05.00 7.4% 00:05.60 00:00:29.20
6th 6 Evans Rowing Club  (L. BOREMA) 07:17.00 10.4% 00:12.00 00:00:41.20
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Boys Freshman 2x
Heats (Top 2 Places to Semi-Finals / Remaining to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 2a: Boys Freshman 2x Heat 1 @ 09:31 AM
1st 3 South Orlando Rowing Association  (P. Hagan) 06:22.49
2nd 7 Belen Jesuit Prep School B  (C. Maribona) 06:26.19 1.0% 00:03.70 00:00:03.70
3rd 4 Belen Jesuit Prep School A  (M. Blanco) 06:28.89 1.7% 00:02.70 00:00:06.40
4th 5 Plant High School A  (A. Thompson) 07:06.64 11.5% 00:37.75 00:00:44.15
5th 2 Tampa Prep School  (D. Nofsinger) 07:24.29 16.2% 00:17.65 00:01:01.80
6th 6 Manatee County Youth Rowing  (B. Beard) 07:40.56 20.4% 00:16.27 00:01:18.07
7th 1 North Orlando Rowing B  (A. Votey) 08:13.61 29.1% 00:33.05 00:01:51.12

Race 2b: Boys Freshman 2x Heat 2 @ 09:38 AM
1st 5 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (G. Somek) 06:22.40
2nd 4 Gainesville Area Rowing  (A. Furlow) 06:35.70 3.5% 00:13.30 00:00:13.30
3rd 1 Sarasota Crew B  (L. Welch) 06:50.10 7.2% 00:14.40 00:00:27.70
4th 6 North Orlando Rowing A  (M. Caliendo) 06:51.65 7.6% 00:01.55 00:00:29.25
5th 7 University School  (J. Smith) 07:13.32 13.3% 00:21.67 00:00:50.92
6th 3 Hillsborough High School  (v. kondapavuluru) 07:16.90 14.3% 00:03.58 00:00:54.50
7th 2 St. Johns Country Day School  (P. Cummings) 07:32.69 18.4% 00:15.79 00:01:10.29

Race 2c: Boys Freshman 2x Heat 3 @ 09:45 AM
1st 7 ROCCS  (T. Carmain) 06:23.30
2nd 4 Stewards Foundation  (H. McGonnigal) 06:24.34 0.3% 00:01.04 00:00:01.04
3rd 2 Miami Rowing Club  (C. LaGro) 06:32.57 2.4% 00:08.23 00:00:09.27
4th 5 Sarasota Crew A  (G. Vasquez) 06:39.55 4.2% 00:06.98 00:00:16.25
5th 6 North Palm Beach Rowing Club  (G. Gore) 07:03.27 10.4% 00:23.72 00:00:39.97
6th 3 Evans Rowing Club  (A. LaCombe) 07:11.63 12.6% 00:08.36 00:00:48.33
7th 1 Plant High School B  (K. Miller) 07:37.01 19.2% 00:25.38 00:01:13.71

Repechages (Top 3 Places to Semi-Finals / Next 3 Best Places to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 2R1: Boys Freshman 2x Repechage 1 @ 03:07 PM
1st 5 Miami Rowing Club  (C. LaGro) 06:28.50
2nd 4 Belen Jesuit Prep School A  (M. Blanco) 06:31.10 0.7% 00:02.60 00:00:02.60
3rd 6 North Orlando Rowing A  (M. Caliendo) 06:42.30 3.6% 00:11.20 00:00:13.80
4th 2 North Palm Beach Rowing Club  (G. Gore) 06:51.20 5.8% 00:08.90 00:00:22.70
5th 7 Hillsborough High School  (v. kondapavuluru) 07:08.30 10.2% 00:17.10 00:00:39.80
6th 1 Plant High School B  (K. Miller) 07:10.40 10.8% 00:02.10 00:00:41.90
7th 3 Tampa Prep School  (D. Nofsinger) 07:11.10 11.0% 00:00.70 00:00:42.60
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Boys Freshman 2x
Repechages (Top 3 Places to Semi-Finals / Next 3 Best Places to Petite Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 2R2: Boys Freshman 2x Repechage 2 @ 03:14 PM
1st 6 Sarasota Crew A  (G. Vasquez) 06:47.50
2nd 4 Sarasota Crew B  (L. Welch) 07:02.80 3.8% 00:15.30 00:00:15.30
3rd 7 Evans Rowing Club  (A. LaCombe) 07:13.60 6.4% 00:10.80 00:00:26.10
4th 3 University School  (J. Smith) 07:19.60 7.9% 00:06.00 00:00:32.10
5th 2 Manatee County Youth Rowing  (B. Beard) 07:22.80 8.7% 00:03.20 00:00:35.30
6th 5 Plant High School A  (A. Thompson) 07:23.60 8.9% 00:00.80 00:00:36.10
7th 1 St. Johns Country Day School  (P. Cummings) 07:37.10 12.2% 00:13.50 00:00:49.60
8th 8 North Orlando Rowing B  (A. Votey) 08:23.20 23.5% 00:46.10 00:01:35.70

Semi-Finals (Top 3 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 2S1: Boys Freshman 2x Semi-Final 1 @ 08:00 AM
1st 3 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (G. Somek) 06:04.70
2nd 2 Stewards Foundation  (H. McGonnigal) 06:05.50 0.2% 00:00.80 00:00:00.80
3rd 4 South Orlando Rowing Association  (P. Hagan) 06:08.00 0.9% 00:02.50 00:00:03.30
4th 5 Miami Rowing Club  (C. LaGro) 06:12.20 2.1% 00:04.20 00:00:07.50
5th 6 North Orlando Rowing A  (M. Caliendo) 06:33.10 7.8% 00:20.90 00:00:28.40
6th 1 Sarasota Crew B  (L. Welch) 06:42.70 10.4% 00:09.60 00:00:38.00

Race 2S2: Boys Freshman 2x Semi-Final 2 @ 08:07 AM
1st 3 ROCCS  (T. Carmain) 06:04.50
2nd 2 Belen Jesuit Prep School B  (C. Maribona) 06:12.30 2.1% 00:07.80 00:00:07.80
3rd 4 Gainesville Area Rowing  (A. Furlow) 06:14.30 2.7% 00:02.00 00:00:09.80
4th 1 Belen Jesuit Prep School A  (M. Blanco) 06:17.70 3.6% 00:03.40 00:00:13.20
5th 5 Sarasota Crew A  (G. Vasquez) 06:20.30 4.3% 00:02.60 00:00:15.80
6th 6 Evans Rowing Club  (A. LaCombe) 06:44.80 11.1% 00:24.50 00:00:40.30

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 2FC: Boys Freshman 2x Petite Final 2 @ 12:54 PM
1st 6 Plant High School A  (A. Thompson) 06:22.90
2nd 3 North Palm Beach Rowing Club  (G. Gore) 06:24.80 0.5% 00:01.90 00:00:01.90
3rd 5 Hillsborough High School  (v. kondapavuluru) 06:33.90 2.9% 00:09.10 00:00:11.00
4th 4 University School  (J. Smith) 06:43.20 5.3% 00:09.30 00:00:20.30
5th 1 Plant High School B  (K. Miller) 06:55.50 8.5% 00:12.30 00:00:32.60
6th 2 Manatee County Youth Rowing  (B. Beard) 07:08.10 11.8% 00:12.60 00:00:45.20
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Boys Freshman 2x
Petite Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 2FB: Boys Freshman 2x Petite Final 1 @ 01:01 PM
1st 4 Belen Jesuit Prep School A  (M. Blanco) 06:09.30
2nd 2 Sarasota Crew A  (G. Vasquez) 06:12.80 0.9% 00:03.50 00:00:03.50
3rd 3 Miami Rowing Club  (C. LaGro) 06:15.30 1.6% 00:02.50 00:00:06.00
4th 5 North Orlando Rowing A  (M. Caliendo) 06:27.80 5.0% 00:12.50 00:00:18.50
5th 6 Evans Rowing Club  (A. LaCombe) 06:32.10 6.2% 00:04.30 00:00:22.80
6th 1 Sarasota Crew B  (L. Welch) 06:34.90 6.9% 00:02.80 00:00:25.60

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 2FA: Boys Freshman 2x Final @ 01:08 PM
1st 3 ROCCS  (T. Carmain) 05:53.15
2nd 1 Gainesville Area Rowing  (A. Furlow) 05:57.65 1.3% 00:04.50 00:00:04.50
3rd 2 Stewards Foundation  (H. McGonnigal) 05:59.55 1.8% 00:01.90 00:00:06.40
4th 4 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (G. Somek) 06:00.05 2.0% 00:00.50 00:00:06.90
5th 5 Belen Jesuit Prep School B  (C. Maribona) 06:13.35 5.7% 00:13.30 00:00:20.20

6 South Orlando Rowing Association  (P. Hagan) Did Not
Finish
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Girls Freshman 4x
Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals / Next 4 Best Places to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 3a: Girls Freshman 4x Heat 1 @ 09:52 AM
1st 6 South Orlando Rowing Association  (S. Keezel) 06:30.20
2nd 4 Sarasota Crew A  (C. Shaw) 06:30.58 0.1% 00:00.38 00:00:00.38
3rd 7 Intrepid Rowing Club  (G. Galland) 06:54.60 6.3% 00:24.02 00:00:24.40
4th 2 Ransom Everglades High School  (I. Ciocca) 06:58.90 7.4% 00:04.30 00:00:28.70
5th 3 Evans Rowing Club  (S. Chamberlin) 07:04.24 8.7% 00:05.34 00:00:34.04
6th 1 Sebastian River High School  (M. Nelson) 07:12.37 10.8% 00:08.13 00:00:42.17
7th 5 Academy of the Holy Names  (S. Montero) 07:14.13 11.3% 00:01.76 00:00:43.93

Race 3b: Girls Freshman 4x Heat 2 @ 09:59 AM
1st 3 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (T. Andris) 06:28.00
2nd 1 Sarasota Crew B  (J. Keene) 06:48.88 5.4% 00:20.88 00:00:20.88
3rd 4 Plant High School  (H. Hotchkiss) 06:54.26 6.8% 00:05.38 00:00:26.26
4th 6 Miami Rowing Club  (B. Rodriguez) 07:02.45 8.9% 00:08.19 00:00:34.45
5th 5 Stanton River Bank Rowing  (S. Maggiore) 07:08.50 10.4% 00:06.05 00:00:40.50
6th 2 Manatee County Youth Rowing  (C. Keel) 08:36.31 33.1% 01:27.81 00:02:08.31
7th 7 St. Johns Country Day School  (H. Juskowski) 09:15.19 43.1% 00:38.88 00:02:47.19

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 3R1: Girls Freshman 4x Repechage @ 03:21 PM
1st 5 Plant High School  (H. Hotchkiss) 07:07.03
2nd 6 Ransom Everglades High School  (I. Ciocca) 07:13.63 1.5% 00:06.60 00:00:06.60
3rd 4 Intrepid Rowing Club  (G. Galland) 07:14.23 1.7% 00:00.60 00:00:07.20
4th 2 Evans Rowing Club  (S. Chamberlin) 07:15.03 1.9% 00:00.80 00:00:08.00
5th 3 Miami Rowing Club  (B. Rodriguez) 07:19.53 2.9% 00:04.50 00:00:12.50
6th 7 Stanton River Bank Rowing  (S. Maggiore) 07:27.73 4.8% 00:08.20 00:00:20.70
7th 8 Sebastian River High School  (M. Nelson) 07:50.93 10.3% 00:23.20 00:00:43.90
8th 1 Manatee County Youth Rowing  (C. Keel) 08:55.33 25.4% 01:04.40 00:01:48.30

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 3FB: Girls Freshman 4x Petite Final @ 08:42 AM
1st 3 Intrepid Rowing Club  (G. Galland) 06:32.10
2nd 2 Miami Rowing Club  (B. Rodriguez) 06:34.30 0.6% 00:02.20 00:00:02.20
3rd 4 Evans Rowing Club  (S. Chamberlin) 06:35.40 0.8% 00:01.10 00:00:03.30
4th 5 Stanton River Bank Rowing  (S. Maggiore) 06:43.20 2.8% 00:07.80 00:00:11.10
5th 1 Sebastian River High School  (M. Nelson) 06:54.40 5.7% 00:11.20 00:00:22.30

6 Manatee County Youth Rowing  (C. Keel) Scratch
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Girls Freshman 4x
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 3FA: Girls Freshman 4x Final @ 08:49 AM
1st 3 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (T. Andris) 06:04.00
2nd 4 South Orlando Rowing Association  (S. Keezel) 06:11.80 2.1% 00:07.80 00:00:07.80
3rd 2 Sarasota Crew A  (C. Shaw) 06:13.10 2.5% 00:01.30 00:00:09.10
4th 5 Sarasota Crew B  (J. Keene) 06:25.70 6.0% 00:12.60 00:00:21.70
5th 1 Plant High School  (H. Hotchkiss) 06:27.00 6.3% 00:01.30 00:00:23.00
6th 6 Ransom Everglades High School  (I. Ciocca) 06:31.90 7.7% 00:04.90 00:00:27.90
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Boys Freshman 4x
Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 4a: Boys Freshman 4x Heat 1 @ 10:06 AM
1st 4 Sarasota Crew A  (M. Leon) 05:32.90
2nd 5 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (P. Siska) 05:46.50 4.1% 00:13.60 00:00:13.60
3rd 3 Ransom Everglades High School  (A. Craft) 06:55.37 24.8% 01:08.87 00:01:22.47
4th 6 St. Johns Country Day School  (C. Keiter) 07:27.00 34.3% 00:31.63 00:01:54.10

Race 4b: Boys Freshman 4x Heat 2 @ 10:13 AM
1st 5 Belen Jesuit Prep School  (S. Brennan) 05:57.50
2nd 6 Miami Rowing Club  (D. Joseph) 06:03.05 1.6% 00:05.55 00:00:05.55
3rd 3 Treasure Coast Rowing Club  (C. Gardner) 06:31.33 9.5% 00:28.28 00:00:33.83
4th 4 Plant High School  (D. Tuohy) 06:36.29 10.9% 00:04.96 00:00:38.79

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 4R1: Boys Freshman 4x Repechage @ 03:28 PM
1st 3 Plant High School  (D. Tuohy) 06:16.20
2nd 5 Treasure Coast Rowing Club  (C. Gardner) 06:17.70 0.4% 00:01.50 00:00:01.50
3rd 4 Ransom Everglades High School  (A. Craft) 07:02.70 12.4% 00:45.00 00:00:46.50
4th 6 St. Johns Country Day School  (C. Keiter) 07:10.90 14.5% 00:08.20 00:00:54.70

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 4FA: Boys Freshman 4x Final @ 09:03 AM
1st 4 Sarasota Crew A  (M. Leon) 05:21.90
2nd 2 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (P. Siska) 05:28.10 1.9% 00:06.20 00:00:06.20
3rd 3 Belen Jesuit Prep School  (S. Brennan) 05:34.90 4.0% 00:06.80 00:00:13.00
4th 5 Miami Rowing Club  (D. Joseph) 05:52.10 9.4% 00:17.20 00:00:30.20
5th 6 Treasure Coast Rowing Club  (C. Gardner) 06:05.20 13.5% 00:13.10 00:00:43.30
6th 1 Plant High School  (D. Tuohy) 06:08.40 14.4% 00:03.20 00:00:46.50
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Girls Junior 1x
Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals / Next 4 Best Places to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 5a: Girls Junior 1x Heat 1 @ 10:20 AM
1st 4 Jacksonville Rowing Club  (C. Boyd) 07:26.00
2nd 2 North Palm Beach Rowing Club  (G. Leon) 07:30.21 0.9% 00:04.21 00:00:04.21
3rd 5 Gainesville Area Rowing A  (C. Lucas) 07:53.36 6.1% 00:23.15 00:00:27.36
4th 1 Stewards Foundation  (G. Daigle) 08:08.81 9.6% 00:15.45 00:00:42.81
5th 3 Evans Rowing Club  (G. Kirkey) 08:35.57 15.6% 00:26.76 00:01:09.57
6th 6 Manatee County Youth Rowing  (A. Stewart) 08:41.20 16.9% 00:05.63 00:01:15.20
7th 7 Sarasota Crew B  (A. Firlie) 08:47.16 18.2% 00:05.96 00:01:21.16

Race 5b: Girls Junior 1x Heat 2 @ 10:27 AM
1st 6 Palm Beach Crew  (L. Meyaart) 08:05.20
2nd 3 North Orlando Rowing  (T. Hosbein) 08:06.67 0.3% 00:01.47 00:00:01.47
3rd 4 Sarasota Crew A  (A. Ginsberg-Klemmt) 08:28.44 4.8% 00:21.77 00:00:23.24
4th 5 Berkeley Prep School  (A. Ellinor) 08:49.28 9.1% 00:20.84 00:00:44.08
5th 2 Plant High School  (K. McGuire) 09:40.67 19.7% 00:51.39 00:01:35.47
6th 7 Gainesville Area Rowing B  (T. Bolton) 10:23.24 28.5% 00:42.57 00:02:18.04

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 5R1: Girls Junior 1x Repechage @ 03:35 PM
1st 4 Gainesville Area Rowing A  (C. Lucas) 07:45.00
2nd 6 Stewards Foundation  (G. Daigle) 07:54.60 2.1% 00:09.60 00:00:09.60
3rd 5 Sarasota Crew A  (A. Ginsberg-Klemmt) 08:03.20 3.9% 00:08.60 00:00:18.20
4th 8 Manatee County Youth Rowing  (A. Stewart) 08:14.50 6.3% 00:11.30 00:00:29.50
5th 2 Evans Rowing Club  (G. Kirkey) 08:22.50 8.1% 00:08.00 00:00:37.50
6th 3 Berkeley Prep School  (A. Ellinor) 08:25.50 8.7% 00:03.00 00:00:40.50
7th 7 Plant High School  (K. McGuire) 09:49.00 26.7% 01:23.50 00:02:04.00
8th 1 Gainesville Area Rowing B  (T. Bolton) 10:01.10 29.3% 00:12.10 00:02:16.10

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 5FB: Girls Junior 1x Petite Final @ 09:10 AM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew A  (A. Ginsberg-Klemmt) 07:46.40
2nd 5 Berkeley Prep School  (A. Ellinor) 07:52.80 1.4% 00:06.40 00:00:06.40
3rd 2 Evans Rowing Club  (G. Kirkey) 07:55.10 1.9% 00:02.30 00:00:08.70
4th 4 Manatee County Youth Rowing  (A. Stewart) 07:57.00 2.3% 00:01.90 00:00:10.60
5th 1 Plant High School  (K. McGuire) 09:00.10 15.8% 01:03.10 00:01:13.70
6th 6 Gainesville Area Rowing B  (T. Bolton) 09:14.60 18.9% 00:14.50 00:01:28.20
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Girls Junior 1x
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 5FA: Girls Junior 1x Final @ 09:17 AM
1st 4 Jacksonville Rowing Club  (C. Boyd) 06:54.50
2nd 2 North Palm Beach Rowing Club  (G. Leon) 06:58.80 1.0% 00:04.30 00:00:04.30
3rd 1 Gainesville Area Rowing A  (C. Lucas) 07:14.60 4.8% 00:15.80 00:00:20.10
4th 5 North Orlando Rowing  (T. Hosbein) 07:27.40 7.9% 00:12.80 00:00:32.90
5th 6 Stewards Foundation  (G. Daigle) 07:32.30 9.1% 00:04.90 00:00:37.80
6th 3 Palm Beach Crew  (L. Meyaart) 07:46.20 12.5% 00:13.90 00:00:51.70
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Boys Junior 1x
Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals / Next 4 Best Places to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 6a: Boys Junior 1x Heat 1 @ 10:34 AM
1st 4 Jacksonville Rowing Club  (A. DeGrado) 06:28.60
2nd 3 Belen Jesuit Prep School A  (A. Doval) 06:54.08 6.6% 00:25.48 00:00:25.48
3rd 1 Sarasota Crew B  (j. wilberding) 07:03.02 8.9% 00:08.94 00:00:34.42
4th 6 Halifax Rowing Association  (B. Herstein) 07:12.60 11.3% 00:09.58 00:00:44.00
5th 7 ROCCS  (J. Palm) 07:13.04 11.4% 00:00.44 00:00:44.44
6th 5 Plant High School A  (A. Labarta) 07:59.64 23.4% 00:46.60 00:01:31.04
7th 2 North Orlando Rowing  (J. Thornburgh) 08:03.05 24.3% 00:03.41 00:01:34.45

Race 6b: Boys Junior 1x Heat 2 @ 10:41 AM
1st 2 North Palm Beach Rowing Club  (K. Paxson) 06:37.70
2nd 3 Ransom Everglades High School  (A. Zalivchiy) 06:42.44 1.2% 00:04.74 00:00:04.74
3rd 4 Sarasota Crew A  (J. Velez) 06:46.32 2.2% 00:03.88 00:00:08.62
4th 6 South Orlando Rowing Association A  (N. Antrim) 07:02.27 6.2% 00:15.95 00:00:24.57
5th 8 South Orlando Rowing Association B  (E. Ali-McClory) 07:25.84 12.1% 00:23.57 00:00:48.14
6th 7 Melbourne High School  (P. Craig) 07:28.57 12.8% 00:02.73 00:00:50.87
7th 1 Plant High School B  (R. BELMONT) 07:52.52 18.8% 00:23.95 00:01:14.82

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 6R1: Boys Junior 1x Repechage @ 03:42 PM
1st 5 Sarasota Crew A  (J. Velez) 06:46.69
2nd 4 Sarasota Crew B  (j. wilberding) 06:53.79 1.7% 00:07.10 00:00:07.10
3rd 3 South Orlando Rowing Association A  (N. Antrim) 07:03.59 4.2% 00:09.80 00:00:16.90
4th 6 Halifax Rowing Association  (B. Herstein) 07:06.89 5.0% 00:03.30 00:00:20.20
5th 1 Melbourne High School  (P. Craig) 07:15.99 7.2% 00:09.10 00:00:29.30
6th 7 South Orlando Rowing Association B  (E. Ali-McClory) 07:34.19 11.7% 00:18.20 00:00:47.50
7th 8 Plant High School A  (A. Labarta) 07:59.99 18.0% 00:25.80 00:01:13.30

2 ROCCS  (J. Palm) Scratch

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 6FB: Boys Junior 1x Petite Final @ 09:24 AM
1st 4 Halifax Rowing Association  (B. Herstein) 06:39.20
2nd 3 South Orlando Rowing Association A  (N. Antrim) 06:42.40 0.8% 00:03.20 00:00:03.20
3rd 2 Melbourne High School  (P. Craig) 06:56.90 4.4% 00:14.50 00:00:17.70
4th 5 South Orlando Rowing Association B  (E. Ali-McClory) 07:12.20 8.3% 00:15.30 00:00:33.00
5th 1 Plant High School A  (A. Labarta) 07:24.00 11.2% 00:11.80 00:00:44.80
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Boys Junior 1x
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 6FA: Boys Junior 1x Final @ 09:31 AM
1st 4 Jacksonville Rowing Club  (A. DeGrado) 06:13.20
2nd 5 Ransom Everglades High School  (A. Zalivchiy) 06:22.40 2.5% 00:09.20 00:00:09.20
3rd 1 Sarasota Crew A  (J. Velez) 06:23.80 2.8% 00:01.40 00:00:10.60
4th 3 North Palm Beach Rowing Club  (K. Paxson) 06:25.60 3.3% 00:01.80 00:00:12.40
5th 2 Belen Jesuit Prep School A  (A. Doval) 06:31.30 4.8% 00:05.70 00:00:18.10
6th 6 Sarasota Crew B  (j. wilberding) 06:42.30 7.8% 00:11.00 00:00:29.10
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Girls Junior 2x
Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals / Next 4 Best Places to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 7a: Girls Junior 2x Heat 1 @ 10:48 AM
1st 4 Sarasota Crew A  (L. Feaster) 06:53.50
2nd 1 Ransom Everglades High School  (M. Mora) 06:58.85 1.3% 00:05.35 00:00:05.35
3rd 5 Treasure Coast Rowing Club  (B. Slone) 07:03.33 2.4% 00:04.48 00:00:09.83
4th 3 Melbourne High School  (M. Williamson) 07:10.24 4.0% 00:06.91 00:00:16.74
5th 2 North Orlando Rowing  (E. Varnagy) 07:15.60 5.3% 00:05.36 00:00:22.10
6th 7 Halifax Rowing Association  (E. Manecke) 07:46.03 12.7% 00:30.43 00:00:52.53
7th 6 Plant High School  (A. Horwitz) 07:59.04 15.9% 00:13.01 00:01:05.54

Race 7b: Girls Junior 2x Heat 2 @ 10:55 AM
1st 6 Tampa Training Center  (A. Williams) 06:37.90
2nd 5 South Orlando Rowing Association  (C. Slater) 06:56.53 4.7% 00:18.63 00:00:18.63
3rd 3 Gainesville Area Rowing  (A. Popielarz) 07:18.70 10.3% 00:22.17 00:00:40.80
4th 1 Stewards Foundation  (j. garcia diaz) 07:26.97 12.3% 00:08.27 00:00:49.07
5th 7 Evans Rowing Club  (L. Sumner-Borema) 07:41.92 16.1% 00:14.95 00:01:04.02
6th 2 Intrepid Rowing Club  (M. Plant) 07:46.08 17.1% 00:04.16 00:01:08.18
7th 8 Sarasota Crew B  (a. seyer) 07:55.97 19.6% 00:09.89 00:01:18.07
8th 4 Academy of the Holy Names  (R. Kayton) 08:14.68 24.3% 00:18.71 00:01:36.78

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 7R1: Girls Junior 2x Repechage @ 03:49 PM
1st 4 Treasure Coast Rowing Club  (B. Slone) 07:13.90
2nd 2 North Orlando Rowing  (E. Varnagy) 07:16.20 0.5% 00:02.30 00:00:02.30
3rd 6 Melbourne High School  (M. Williamson) 07:23.40 2.2% 00:07.20 00:00:09.50
4th 3 Stewards Foundation  (j. garcia diaz) 07:31.20 4.0% 00:07.80 00:00:17.30
5th 5 Gainesville Area Rowing  (A. Popielarz) 07:34.50 4.7% 00:03.30 00:00:20.60
6th 7 Evans Rowing Club  (L. Sumner-Borema) 07:57.90 10.1% 00:23.40 00:00:44.00
7th 1 Intrepid Rowing Club  (M. Plant) 08:00.50 10.7% 00:02.60 00:00:46.60
8th 8 Halifax Rowing Association  (E. Manecke) 08:14.60 14.0% 00:14.10 00:01:00.70

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 7FB: Girls Junior 2x Petite Final @ 09:38 AM
1st 3 Melbourne High School  (M. Williamson) 06:56.30
2nd 2 Gainesville Area Rowing  (A. Popielarz) 06:59.10 0.7% 00:02.80 00:00:02.80
3rd 4 Stewards Foundation  (j. garcia diaz) 07:05.90 2.3% 00:06.80 00:00:09.60
4th 5 Evans Rowing Club  (L. Sumner-Borema) 07:27.30 7.4% 00:21.40 00:00:31.00
5th 1 Intrepid Rowing Club  (M. Plant) 07:28.50 7.7% 00:01.20 00:00:32.20

6 Halifax Rowing Association  (E. Manecke) Scratch
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Girls Junior 2x
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 7FA: Girls Junior 2x Final @ 09:45 AM
1st 3 Tampa Training Center  (A. Williams) 06:26.80
2nd 5 South Orlando Rowing Association  (C. Slater) 06:35.50 2.2% 00:08.70 00:00:08.70
3rd 4 Sarasota Crew A  (L. Feaster) 06:38.50 3.0% 00:03.00 00:00:11.70
4th 2 Ransom Everglades High School  (M. Mora) 06:49.60 5.9% 00:11.10 00:00:22.80
5th 1 Treasure Coast Rowing Club  (B. Slone) 06:58.70 8.2% 00:09.10 00:00:31.90
6th 6 North Orlando Rowing  (E. Varnagy) 07:02.00 9.1% 00:03.30 00:00:35.20
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Boys Junior 2x
Heats (Top 2 Places to Semi-Finals / Remaining to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 8a: Boys Junior 2x Heat 1 @ 11:02 AM
1st 3 Belen Jesuit Prep School  (J. García-Sarraff) 05:54.10
2nd 4 Hillsborough High School  (S. Fordham) 05:56.33 0.6% 00:02.23 00:00:02.23
3rd 5 Gainesville Area Rowing  (N. Furlow) 06:02.77 2.4% 00:06.44 00:00:08.67
4th 1 Sarasota Crew B  (B. Rodriguez) 07:07.79 20.8% 01:05.02 00:01:13.69
5th 7 Boone High School  (A. Arias) 07:12.41 22.1% 00:04.62 00:01:18.31
6th 6 Halifax Rowing Association  (v. leffler) 07:17.51 23.6% 00:05.10 00:01:23.41
7th 2 St. Johns Country Day School  (M. McMullen) 07:26.41 26.1% 00:08.90 00:01:32.31

Race 8b: Boys Junior 2x Heat 2 @ 11:09 AM
1st 4 Intrepid Rowing Club  (B. Pegrum) 06:03.60
2nd 2 ROCCS  (W. Mattingly) 06:08.64 1.4% 00:05.04 00:00:05.04
3rd 6 Miami Rowing Club  (B. Rodriguez) 06:10.86 2.0% 00:02.22 00:00:07.26
4th 5 Stewards Foundation  (B. Fuson) 06:29.93 7.2% 00:19.07 00:00:26.33
5th 7 University School  (V. Zeltsman) 06:37.43 9.3% 00:07.50 00:00:33.83
6th 3 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (r. Villarini) 06:40.21 10.1% 00:02.78 00:00:36.61

Race 8c: Boys Junior 2x Heat 3 @ 11:16 AM
1st 4 Sarasota Crew A  (A. O'Grady) 05:47.60
2nd 6 South Orlando Rowing Association  (D. Gill) 05:49.63 0.6% 00:02.03 00:00:02.03
3rd 5 Manatee County Youth Rowing  (N. Heskin) 06:15.41 8.0% 00:25.78 00:00:27.81
4th 7 Palm Beach Crew  (B. Hasbach) 06:23.74 10.4% 00:08.33 00:00:36.14
5th 3 Plant High School  (D. Criser) 06:28.33 11.7% 00:04.59 00:00:40.73

2 Ransom Everglades High School  (C. Freeland) Scratch

Repechages (Top 3 Places to Semi-Finals / Next 3 Best Places to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 8R1: Boys Junior 2x Repechage 1 @ 03:56 PM
1st 4 Gainesville Area Rowing  (N. Furlow) 06:07.20
2nd 5 Manatee County Youth Rowing  (N. Heskin) 06:27.50 5.5% 00:20.30 00:00:20.30
3rd 6 Stewards Foundation  (B. Fuson) 06:30.80 6.4% 00:03.30 00:00:23.60
4th 2 Plant High School  (D. Criser) 06:36.40 8.0% 00:05.60 00:00:29.20
5th 7 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (r. Villarini) 06:48.20 11.2% 00:11.80 00:00:41.00
6th 3 Boone High School  (A. Arias) 07:17.30 19.1% 00:29.10 00:01:10.10

Race 8R2: Boys Junior 2x Repechage 2 @ 04:03 PM
1st 4 Miami Rowing Club  (B. Rodriguez) 06:20.00
2nd 3 University School  (V. Zeltsman) 06:36.60 4.4% 00:16.60 00:00:16.60
3rd 6 Palm Beach Crew  (B. Hasbach) 06:42.70 6.0% 00:06.10 00:00:22.70
4th 5 Sarasota Crew B  (B. Rodriguez) 06:46.80 7.1% 00:04.10 00:00:26.80
5th 2 Halifax Rowing Association  (v. leffler) 07:15.10 14.5% 00:28.30 00:00:55.10
6th 7 St. Johns Country Day School  (M. McMullen) 07:34.70 19.7% 00:19.60 00:01:14.70
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Boys Junior 2x
Semi-Finals (Top 3 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 8S1: Boys Junior 2x Semi-Final 1 @ 08:14 AM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew A  (A. O'Grady) 05:43.20
2nd 2 Gainesville Area Rowing  (N. Furlow) 05:46.40 0.9% 00:03.20 00:00:03.20
3rd 4 Belen Jesuit Prep School  (J. García-Sarraff) 05:51.20 2.3% 00:04.80 00:00:08.00
4th 5 ROCCS  (W. Mattingly) 05:59.00 4.6% 00:07.80 00:00:15.80
5th 6 Stewards Foundation  (B. Fuson) 06:15.80 9.5% 00:16.80 00:00:32.60
6th 1 University School  (V. Zeltsman) 06:32.80 14.5% 00:17.00 00:00:49.60

Race 8S2: Boys Junior 2x Semi-Final 2 @ 08:21 AM
1st 4 Intrepid Rowing Club  (B. Pegrum) 05:41.30
2nd 3 Hillsborough High School  (S. Fordham) 05:42.50 0.4% 00:01.20 00:00:01.20
3rd 5 South Orlando Rowing Association  (D. Gill) 05:46.80 1.6% 00:04.30 00:00:05.50
4th 2 Miami Rowing Club  (B. Rodriguez) 05:57.40 4.7% 00:10.60 00:00:16.10
5th 1 Manatee County Youth Rowing  (N. Heskin) 06:06.80 7.5% 00:09.40 00:00:25.50
6th 6 Palm Beach Crew  (B. Hasbach) 06:17.00 10.5% 00:10.20 00:00:35.70

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 8FC: Boys Junior 2x Petite Final 2 @ 01:15 PM
1st 3 Plant High School  (D. Criser) 05:53.00
2nd 5 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (r. Villarini) 05:53.20 0.1% 00:00.20 00:00:00.20
3rd 4 Sarasota Crew B  (B. Rodriguez) 06:12.10 5.4% 00:18.90 00:00:19.10
4th 1 Boone High School  (A. Arias) 06:29.90 10.5% 00:17.80 00:00:36.90
5th 6 St. Johns Country Day School  (M. McMullen) 06:36.50 12.3% 00:06.60 00:00:43.50

2 Halifax Rowing Association  (v. leffler) Scratch

Race 8FB: Boys Junior 2x Petite Final 1 @ 01:22 PM
1st 4 Miami Rowing Club  (B. Rodriguez) 05:40.00
2nd 3 ROCCS  (W. Mattingly) 05:44.80 1.4% 00:04.80 00:00:04.80
3rd 2 Manatee County Youth Rowing  (N. Heskin) 05:47.60 2.2% 00:02.80 00:00:07.60
4th 5 Stewards Foundation  (B. Fuson) 05:49.90 2.9% 00:02.30 00:00:09.90
5th 6 Palm Beach Crew  (B. Hasbach) 05:53.70 4.0% 00:03.80 00:00:13.70
6th 1 University School  (V. Zeltsman) 06:12.30 9.5% 00:18.60 00:00:32.30
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Boys Junior 2x
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 8FA: Boys Junior 2x Final @ 01:29 PM
1st 6 Belen Jesuit Prep School  (J. García-Sarraff) 05:23.30
2nd 4 Sarasota Crew A  (A. O'Grady) 05:25.90 0.8% 00:02.60 00:00:02.60
3rd 1 South Orlando Rowing Association  (D. Gill) 05:29.50 1.9% 00:03.60 00:00:06.20
4th 3 Intrepid Rowing Club  (B. Pegrum) 05:29.80 2.0% 00:00.30 00:00:06.50
5th 5 Hillsborough High School  (S. Fordham) 05:32.90 3.0% 00:03.10 00:00:09.60
6th 2 Gainesville Area Rowing  (N. Furlow) 05:34.80 3.6% 00:01.90 00:00:11.50
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Girls Junior 4x
Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals / Next 4 Best Places to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 9a: Girls Junior 4x Heat 1 @ 11:23 AM
1st 4 Plant High School  (K. Alexander) 06:00.90
2nd 1 Sarasota Crew B  (C. Simmons) 06:04.37 1.0% 00:03.47 00:00:03.47
3rd 5 Stewards Foundation  (C. Long) 06:07.22 1.8% 00:02.85 00:00:06.32
4th 3 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (M. Thau) 06:26.05 7.0% 00:18.83 00:00:25.15
5th 6 Stanton River Bank Rowing  (H. Moody) 06:30.51 8.2% 00:04.46 00:00:29.61
6th 7 North Orlando Rowing  (K. Binkley) 06:48.77 13.3% 00:18.26 00:00:47.87
7th 2 Manatee County Youth Rowing 06:53.61 14.6% 00:04.84 00:00:52.71

Race 9b: Girls Junior 4x Heat 2 @ 11:30 AM
1st 4 Sarasota Crew A  (I. Madden) 06:00.00
2nd 3 Academy of the Holy Names  (S. Lowman) 06:07.33 2.0% 00:07.33 00:00:07.33
3rd 2 Hollywood Rowing Club  (A. Schneider) 06:12.53 3.5% 00:05.20 00:00:12.53
4th 5 South Orlando Rowing Association  (M. Hillis) 06:15.94 4.4% 00:03.41 00:00:15.94
5th 7 Sebastian River High School  (M. Cassell) 06:29.73 8.3% 00:13.79 00:00:29.73
6th 6 Miami Rowing Club  (V. Audisio) 06:32.57 9.0% 00:02.84 00:00:32.57

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 9R1: Girls Junior 4x Repechage @ 04:10 PM
1st 4 Stewards Foundation  (C. Long) 06:27.70
2nd 3 South Orlando Rowing Association  (M. Hillis) 06:34.10 1.7% 00:06.40 00:00:06.40
3rd 5 Hollywood Rowing Club  (A. Schneider) 06:37.10 2.4% 00:03.00 00:00:09.40
4th 6 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (M. Thau) 06:40.10 3.2% 00:03.00 00:00:12.40
5th 2 Stanton River Bank Rowing  (H. Moody) 06:42.60 3.8% 00:02.50 00:00:14.90
6th 1 Miami Rowing Club  (V. Audisio) 06:42.90 3.9% 00:00.30 00:00:15.20
7th 7 Sebastian River High School  (M. Cassell) 06:57.30 7.6% 00:14.40 00:00:29.60
8th 8 North Orlando Rowing  (K. Binkley) 07:19.70 13.4% 00:22.40 00:00:52.00

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 9FB: Girls Junior 4x Petite Final @ 09:52 AM
1st 3 Hollywood Rowing Club  (A. Schneider) 06:24.50
2nd 2 Stanton River Bank Rowing  (H. Moody) 06:31.70 1.9% 00:07.20 00:00:07.20
3rd 5 Miami Rowing Club  (V. Audisio) 06:33.70 2.4% 00:02.00 00:00:09.20
4th 4 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (M. Thau) 06:38.30 3.6% 00:04.60 00:00:13.80
5th 6 North Orlando Rowing  (K. Binkley) 07:01.00 9.5% 00:22.70 00:00:36.50
6th 1 Sebastian River High School  (M. Cassell) 07:16.90 13.6% 00:15.90 00:00:52.40
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Girls Junior 4x
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 9FA: Girls Junior 4x Final @ 09:59 AM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew A  (I. Madden) 06:02.50
2nd 4 Plant High School  (K. Alexander) 06:06.40 1.1% 00:03.90 00:00:03.90
3rd 2 Sarasota Crew B  (C. Simmons) 06:12.60 2.8% 00:06.20 00:00:10.10
4th 1 Stewards Foundation  (C. Long) 06:12.80 2.8% 00:00.20 00:00:10.30
5th 5 Academy of the Holy Names  (S. Lowman) 06:24.10 6.0% 00:11.30 00:00:21.60
6th 6 South Orlando Rowing Association  (M. Hillis) 06:34.50 8.8% 00:10.40 00:00:32.00
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Boys Junior 4x
Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals / Next 4 Best Places to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 10a: Boys Junior 4x Heat 1 @ 11:37 AM
1st 4 Sarasota Crew A  (C. Graue) 05:09.30
2nd 3 Belen Jesuit Prep School  (l. zumpano) 05:18.34 2.9% 00:09.04 00:00:09.04
3rd 1 Sarasota Crew B  (P. Hutchinson Maltaghati) 05:29.98 6.7% 00:11.64 00:00:20.68
4th 6 Miami Rowing Club  (G. Martinez) 05:35.62 8.5% 00:05.64 00:00:26.32
5th 5 Hillsborough High School  (A. Schweitzer) 05:49.15 12.9% 00:13.53 00:00:39.85
6th 2 Gainesville Area Rowing  (M. Kallenbach) 05:54.73 14.7% 00:05.58 00:00:45.43
7th 7 Sebastian River High School  (G. Quinn) 06:22.64 23.7% 00:27.91 00:01:13.34

Race 10b: Boys Junior 4x Heat 2 @ 11:44 AM
1st 4 Plant High School  (B. Blanton, Jr) 05:28.70
2nd 6 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (G. Mikesell) 05:41.32 3.8% 00:12.62 00:00:12.62
3rd 3 Stewards Foundation  (G. McCombs) 06:04.99 11.0% 00:23.67 00:00:36.29
4th 5 Stanton River Bank Rowing  (A. Portell) 06:10.27 12.6% 00:05.28 00:00:41.57
5th 7 University School  (Z. Levine) 06:30.38 18.8% 00:20.11 00:01:01.68
6th 2 St. Johns Country Day School  (A. Maytin) 08:11.28 49.5% 01:40.90 00:02:42.58

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 10R1: Boys Junior 4x Repechage @ 04:17 PM
1st 4 Sarasota Crew B  (P. Hutchinson Maltaghati) 05:45.70
2nd 6 Miami Rowing Club  (G. Martinez) 05:48.90 0.9% 00:03.20 00:00:03.20
3rd 2 Hillsborough High School  (A. Schweitzer) 05:50.70 1.4% 00:01.80 00:00:05.00
4th 8 Gainesville Area Rowing  (M. Kallenbach) 06:14.30 8.3% 00:23.60 00:00:28.60
5th 3 Stanton River Bank Rowing  (A. Portell) 06:15.80 8.7% 00:01.50 00:00:30.10
6th 5 Stewards Foundation  (G. McCombs) 06:17.40 9.2% 00:01.60 00:00:31.70
7th 7 University School  (Z. Levine) 06:43.90 16.8% 00:26.50 00:00:58.20
8th 1 St. Johns Country Day School  (A. Maytin) 07:51.10 36.3% 01:07.20 00:02:05.40

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 10FB: Boys Junior 4x Petite Final @ 10:06 AM
1st 3 Hillsborough High School  (A. Schweitzer) 05:51.40
2nd 5 Stewards Foundation  (G. McCombs) 06:01.90 3.0% 00:10.50 00:00:10.50
3rd 4 Gainesville Area Rowing  (M. Kallenbach) 06:02.70 3.2% 00:00.80 00:00:11.30
4th 1 University School  (Z. Levine) 06:17.60 7.5% 00:14.90 00:00:26.20
5th 2 Stanton River Bank Rowing  (A. Portell) 06:22.90 9.0% 00:05.30 00:00:31.50
6th 6 St. Johns Country Day School  (A. Maytin) 07:58.20 36.1% 01:35.30 00:02:06.80
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Boys Junior 4x
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 10FA: Boys Junior 4x Final @ 10:13 AM
1st 4 Sarasota Crew A  (C. Graue) 05:15.10
2nd 2 Belen Jesuit Prep School  (l. zumpano) 05:22.80 2.4% 00:07.70 00:00:07.70
3rd 3 Plant High School  (B. Blanton, Jr) 05:32.50 5.5% 00:09.70 00:00:17.40
4th 6 Miami Rowing Club  (G. Martinez) 05:38.10 7.3% 00:05.60 00:00:23.00
5th 5 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (G. Mikesell) 05:41.90 8.5% 00:03.80 00:00:26.80
6th 1 Sarasota Crew B  (P. Hutchinson Maltaghati) 05:43.80 9.1% 00:01.90 00:00:28.70
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Girls Lightweight 1x
Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 11a: Girls Lightweight 1x Heat 1 @ 11:51 AM
1st 3 Ransom Everglades High School  (G. Ouellette) 07:13.90
2nd 4 Tampa Training Center  (C. Aitchison) 07:31.86 4.1% 00:17.96 00:00:17.96
3rd 5 South Orlando Rowing Association  (K. Baldassarra) 07:40.25 6.1% 00:08.39 00:00:26.35
4th 2 University School  (D. Murcia) 08:37.37 19.2% 00:57.12 00:01:23.47
5th 6 Palm Beach Crew  (E. Jensen) 08:41.47 20.2% 00:04.10 00:01:27.57

Race 11b: Girls Lightweight 1x Heat 2 @ 11:58 AM
1st 4 Jacksonville Rowing Club  (B. Terrell) 07:26.60
2nd 5 Sarasota Crew A  (A. Vandroff) 07:52.61 5.8% 00:26.01 00:00:26.01
3rd 3 Tampa Prep School  (T. Bell) 08:02.77 8.1% 00:10.16 00:00:36.17
4th 6 Plant High School  (R. Hoskinson) 08:23.67 12.8% 00:20.90 00:00:57.07
5th 2 Sarasota Crew B  (E. Stock) 08:51.54 19.0% 00:27.87 00:01:24.94

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 11R1: Girls Lightweight 1x Repechage @ 04:24 PM
1st 4 South Orlando Rowing Association  (K. Baldassarra) 08:03.20
2nd 5 Tampa Prep School  (T. Bell) 08:16.00 2.6% 00:12.80 00:00:12.80
3rd 3 Plant High School  (R. Hoskinson) 08:36.70 6.9% 00:20.70 00:00:33.50
4th 7 Sarasota Crew B  (E. Stock) 08:49.00 9.5% 00:12.30 00:00:45.80
5th 6 University School  (D. Murcia) 08:54.40 10.6% 00:05.40 00:00:51.20
6th 2 Palm Beach Crew  (E. Jensen) 09:05.50 12.9% 00:11.10 00:01:02.30

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 11FB: Girls Lightweight 1x Petite Final @ 10:20 AM
1st 3 Plant High School  (R. Hoskinson) 08:23.30
2nd 2 University School  (D. Murcia) 08:24.80 0.3% 00:01.50 00:00:01.50
3rd 4 Sarasota Crew B  (E. Stock) 08:30.70 1.5% 00:05.90 00:00:07.40
4th 5 Palm Beach Crew  (E. Jensen) 08:46.00 4.5% 00:15.30 00:00:22.70

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 11FA: Girls Lightweight 1x Final @ 10:27 AM
1st 4 Ransom Everglades High School  (G. Ouellette) 07:16.80
2nd 3 Jacksonville Rowing Club  (B. Terrell) 07:26.30 2.2% 00:09.50 00:00:09.50
3rd 2 Tampa Training Center  (C. Aitchison) 07:40.20 5.4% 00:13.90 00:00:23.40
4th 1 South Orlando Rowing Association  (K. Baldassarra) 07:56.20 9.0% 00:16.00 00:00:39.40
5th 5 Sarasota Crew A  (A. Vandroff) 08:09.50 12.1% 00:13.30 00:00:52.70
6th 6 Tampa Prep School  (T. Bell) 08:15.30 13.4% 00:05.80 00:00:58.50

Page 22 of  42 Printed: 2017-May-02 04:11 PM

Created using Regatta Workbench

http://regattaworkbench.com/


Boys Lightweight 1x
Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals / Next 4 Best Places to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 12a: Boys Lightweight 1x Heat 1 @ 12:05 PM
1st 3 Gainesville Area Rowing  (C. Cole) 06:35.30
2nd 5 Belen Jesuit Prep School  (A. Maduro) 06:49.57 3.6% 00:14.27 00:00:14.27
3rd 4 Stewards Foundation  (C. Kambach) 06:55.75 5.2% 00:06.18 00:00:20.45
4th 1 Evans Rowing Club  (S. Calabrese) 07:11.87 9.3% 00:16.12 00:00:36.57
5th 6 Plant High School  (J. Martinez) 07:21.34 11.6% 00:09.47 00:00:46.04
6th 7 Palm Beach Crew  (A. Bereck) 07:41.64 16.8% 00:20.30 00:01:06.34
7th 2 Manatee County Youth Rowing  (J. Greer) 08:01.30 21.8% 00:19.66 00:01:26.00

Race 12b: Boys Lightweight 1x Heat 2 @ 12:12 PM
1st 4 North Orlando Rowing  (J. Arnoletti) 06:33.40
2nd 8 Jacksonville Rowing Club B  (S. Giles) 06:36.84 0.9% 00:03.44 00:00:03.44
3rd 6 Jacksonville Rowing Club A  (C. Kellmanson) 06:43.70 2.6% 00:06.86 00:00:10.30
4th 7 North Palm Beach Rowing Club  (d. Pagan) 06:49.17 4.0% 00:05.47 00:00:15.77
5th 1 Sarasota Crew B  (w. young) 06:51.56 4.6% 00:02.39 00:00:18.16
6th 3 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (T. O'Shaughnessy) 06:55.88 5.7% 00:04.32 00:00:22.48
7th 5 Sarasota Crew A  (C. Wolf) 06:57.14 6.0% 00:01.26 00:00:23.74
8th 2 Vero Beach High School  (D. Johnson) 07:07.88 8.8% 00:10.74 00:00:34.48

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 12R1: Boys Lightweight 1x Repechage @ 04:31 PM
1st 5 Jacksonville Rowing Club A  (C. Kellmanson) 06:45.40
2nd 4 Stewards Foundation  (C. Kambach) 06:45.90 0.1% 00:00.50 00:00:00.50
3rd 1 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (T. O'Shaughnessy) 06:46.50 0.3% 00:00.60 00:00:01.10
4th 3 North Palm Beach Rowing Club  (d. Pagan) 06:50.40 1.2% 00:03.90 00:00:05.00
5th 7 Sarasota Crew B  (w. young) 06:50.90 1.4% 00:00.50 00:00:05.50
6th 2 Plant High School  (J. Martinez) 07:02.70 4.3% 00:11.80 00:00:17.30
7th 6 Evans Rowing Club  (S. Calabrese) 07:09.20 5.9% 00:06.50 00:00:23.80
8th 8 Palm Beach Crew  (A. Bereck) 07:13.80 7.0% 00:04.60 00:00:28.40

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 12FB: Boys Lightweight 1x Petite Final @ 10:34 AM
1st 4 North Palm Beach Rowing Club  (d. Pagan) 06:49.10
2nd 3 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (T. O'Shaughnessy) 06:54.40 1.3% 00:05.30 00:00:05.30
3rd 2 Sarasota Crew B  (w. young) 06:57.00 1.9% 00:02.60 00:00:07.90
4th 5 Plant High School  (J. Martinez) 07:02.50 3.3% 00:05.50 00:00:13.40
5th 1 Evans Rowing Club  (S. Calabrese) 07:03.70 3.6% 00:01.20 00:00:14.60
6th 6 Palm Beach Crew  (A. Bereck) 08:04.60 18.5% 01:00.90 00:01:15.50
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Boys Lightweight 1x
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 12FA: Boys Lightweight 1x Final @ 10:41 AM
1st 4 Gainesville Area Rowing  (C. Cole) 06:28.50
2nd 3 North Orlando Rowing  (J. Arnoletti) 06:31.50 0.8% 00:03.00 00:00:03.00
3rd 2 Belen Jesuit Prep School  (A. Maduro) 06:34.20 1.5% 00:02.70 00:00:05.70
4th 5 Jacksonville Rowing Club B  (S. Giles) 06:43.10 3.8% 00:08.90 00:00:14.60
5th 1 Jacksonville Rowing Club A  (C. Kellmanson) 06:45.20 4.3% 00:02.10 00:00:16.70
6th 6 Stewards Foundation  (C. Kambach) 06:53.40 6.4% 00:08.20 00:00:24.90
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Girls Lightweight 2x
Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals / Next 4 Best Places to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 13a: Girls Lightweight 2x Heat 1 @ 01:29 PM
1st 4 Stanton River Bank Rowing  (C. Mizell) 06:47.28
2nd 6 Ransom Everglades High School  (L. Zaidenberg) 06:55.58 2.0% 00:08.30 00:00:08.30
3rd 3 Gainesville Area Rowing  (M. Witherington) 07:00.88 3.3% 00:05.30 00:00:13.60
4th 7 Boone High School  (C. Moore) 07:09.98 5.6% 00:09.10 00:00:22.70
5th 5 Academy of the Holy Names A  (D. Lambert) 07:23.88 9.0% 00:13.90 00:00:36.60
6th 2 Intrepid Rowing Club  (R. Barbour) 07:34.78 11.7% 00:10.90 00:00:47.50
7th 1 Sarasota Crew B  (E. Maginness) 07:37.08 12.2% 00:02.30 00:00:49.80

Race 13b: Girls Lightweight 2x Heat 2 @ 01:36 PM
1st 5 Miami Rowing Club  (M. Rodriguez) 06:40.70
2nd 4 Sarasota Crew A  (C. Ghose) 06:41.90 0.3% 00:01.20 00:00:01.20
3rd 2 North Palm Beach Rowing Club  (A. Ramsey) 06:49.20 2.1% 00:07.30 00:00:08.50
4th 7 University School  (I. Farah) 07:30.20 12.4% 00:41.00 00:00:49.50
5th 3 Plant High School  (M. Renou) 07:49.60 17.2% 00:19.40 00:01:08.90
6th 6 Berkeley Prep School  (Z. Carovano) 08:10.90 22.5% 00:21.30 00:01:30.20
7th 1 Academy of the Holy Names B  (E. Martinez) 08:20.30 24.9% 00:09.40 00:01:39.60

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 13R1: Girls Lightweight 2x Repechage @ 04:38 PM
1st 5 North Palm Beach Rowing Club  (A. Ramsey) 07:00.40
2nd 4 Gainesville Area Rowing  (M. Witherington) 07:08.50 1.9% 00:08.10 00:00:08.10
3rd 2 Academy of the Holy Names A  (D. Lambert) 07:20.60 4.8% 00:12.10 00:00:20.20
4th 6 Boone High School  (C. Moore) 07:21.50 5.0% 00:00.90 00:00:21.10
5th 3 University School  (I. Farah) 07:36.90 8.7% 00:15.40 00:00:36.50
6th 8 Intrepid Rowing Club  (R. Barbour) 07:59.60 14.1% 00:22.70 00:00:59.20
7th 1 Berkeley Prep School  (Z. Carovano) 08:14.90 17.7% 00:15.30 00:01:14.50
8th 7 Plant High School  (M. Renou) 08:15.70 17.9% 00:00.80 00:01:15.30

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 13FB: Girls Lightweight 2x Petite Final @ 10:48 AM
1st 4 Boone High School  (C. Moore) 07:31.70
2nd 3 Academy of the Holy Names A  (D. Lambert) 07:42.90 2.5% 00:11.20 00:00:11.20
3rd 2 University School  (I. Farah) 07:50.10 4.1% 00:07.20 00:00:18.40
4th 6 Plant High School  (M. Renou) 08:01.60 6.6% 00:11.50 00:00:29.90
5th 1 Berkeley Prep School  (Z. Carovano) 08:34.10 13.8% 00:32.50 00:01:02.40

5 Intrepid Rowing Club  (R. Barbour) Scratch
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Girls Lightweight 2x
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 13FA: Girls Lightweight 2x Final @ 10:55 AM
1st 3 Miami Rowing Club  (M. Rodriguez) 06:49.80
2nd 5 Sarasota Crew A  (C. Ghose) 07:00.10 2.5% 00:10.30 00:00:10.30
3rd 4 Stanton River Bank Rowing  (C. Mizell) 07:03.30 3.3% 00:03.20 00:00:13.50
4th 1 North Palm Beach Rowing Club  (A. Ramsey) 07:03.40 3.3% 00:00.10 00:00:13.60
5th 6 Gainesville Area Rowing  (M. Witherington) 07:12.40 5.5% 00:09.00 00:00:22.60
6th 2 Ransom Everglades High School  (L. Zaidenberg) 07:12.70 5.6% 00:00.30 00:00:22.90
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Boys Lightweight 2x
Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals / Next 4 Best Places to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 14a: Boys Lightweight 2x Heat 1 @ 01:43 PM
1st 3 Belen Jesuit Prep School  (I. Cabrera) 05:36.07
2nd 6 Miami Rowing Club  (N. Sanchez) 05:40.57 1.3% 00:04.50 00:00:04.50
3rd 4 Sarasota Crew A  (R. Choquette) 05:53.17 5.1% 00:12.60 00:00:17.10
4th 2 Plant High School  (J. Borchard) 06:03.57 8.2% 00:10.40 00:00:27.50
5th 7 South Orlando Rowing Association  (K. Yelland) 06:10.77 10.3% 00:07.20 00:00:34.70
6th 5 Gainesville Area Rowing  (D. Soto-Montes) 06:16.57 12.1% 00:05.80 00:00:40.50
7th 1 Palm Beach Crew  (D. Hinton) 06:45.77 20.7% 00:29.20 00:01:09.70

Race 14b: Boys Lightweight 2x Heat 2 @ 01:50 PM
1st 3 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (S. Mokha) 05:43.36
2nd 5 Stewards Foundation  (W. Hoyt) 05:47.56 1.2% 00:04.20 00:00:04.20
3rd 6 North Orlando Rowing  (J. Hankerson) 06:01.36 5.2% 00:13.80 00:00:18.00
4th 2 Stanton River Bank Rowing  (J. Kaplan) 06:01.76 5.4% 00:00.40 00:00:18.40
5th 1 University School  (K. Shechtman) 06:11.86 8.3% 00:10.10 00:00:28.50
6th 7 Manatee County Youth Rowing  (Z. Morris) 06:13.86 8.9% 00:02.00 00:00:30.50
7th 4 Hillsborough High School  (J. Cuevas) 07:34.76 32.4% 01:20.90 00:01:51.40

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 14R1: Boys Lightweight 2x Repechage @ 04:45 PM
1st 4 Sarasota Crew A  (R. Choquette) 06:05.66
2nd 2 South Orlando Rowing Association  (K. Yelland) 06:11.66 1.6% 00:06.00 00:00:06.00
3rd 5 North Orlando Rowing  (J. Hankerson) 06:16.66 3.0% 00:05.00 00:00:11.00
4th 3 Stanton River Bank Rowing  (J. Kaplan) 06:24.86 5.3% 00:08.20 00:00:19.20
5th 7 University School  (K. Shechtman) 06:26.16 5.6% 00:01.30 00:00:20.50
6th 1 Manatee County Youth Rowing  (Z. Morris) 06:28.56 6.3% 00:02.40 00:00:22.90
7th 6 Plant High School  (J. Borchard) 06:30.46 6.8% 00:01.90 00:00:24.80
8th 8 Gainesville Area Rowing  (D. Soto-Montes) 06:49.66 12.0% 00:19.20 00:00:44.00

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 14FB: Boys Lightweight 2x Petite Final @ 11:02 AM
1st 3 North Orlando Rowing  (J. Hankerson) 06:22.80
2nd 2 University School  (K. Shechtman) 06:27.20 1.1% 00:04.40 00:00:04.40
3rd 4 Stanton River Bank Rowing  (J. Kaplan) 06:31.20 2.2% 00:04.00 00:00:08.40
4th 1 Plant High School  (J. Borchard) 06:34.70 3.1% 00:03.50 00:00:11.90
5th 5 Manatee County Youth Rowing  (Z. Morris) 06:40.70 4.7% 00:06.00 00:00:17.90
6th 6 Gainesville Area Rowing  (D. Soto-Montes) 06:48.70 6.8% 00:08.00 00:00:25.90
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Boys Lightweight 2x
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 14FA: Boys Lightweight 2x Final @ 11:09 AM
1st 4 Belen Jesuit Prep School  (I. Cabrera) 05:45.80
2nd 5 Stewards Foundation  (W. Hoyt) 05:55.70 2.9% 00:09.90 00:00:09.90
3rd 2 Miami Rowing Club  (N. Sanchez) 05:56.20 3.0% 00:00.50 00:00:10.40
4th 3 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (S. Mokha) 05:58.80 3.8% 00:02.60 00:00:13.00
5th 1 Sarasota Crew A  (R. Choquette) 06:11.40 7.4% 00:12.60 00:00:25.60
6th 6 South Orlando Rowing Association  (K. Yelland) 06:17.50 9.2% 00:06.10 00:00:31.70
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Girls Lightweight 4x
Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 15a: Girls Lightweight 4x Heat 1 @ 01:57 PM
1st 4 Stewards Foundation  (J. Wright) 06:06.60
2nd 3 Miami Rowing Club  (A. Ray) 06:14.50 2.2% 00:07.90 00:00:07.90
3rd 2 Hillsborough High School  (A. Hothem) 06:25.70 5.2% 00:11.20 00:00:19.10
4th 5 Plant High School  (E. Damon) 06:31.40 6.8% 00:05.70 00:00:24.80
5th 6 Berkeley Prep School  (J. Saylor) 07:01.50 15.0% 00:30.10 00:00:54.90

Race 15b: Girls Lightweight 4x Heat 2 @ 02:04 PM
1st 4 Sarasota Crew A  (T. Cox) 06:14.32
2nd 5 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (S. Tenenbaum) 06:29.42 4.0% 00:15.10 00:00:15.10
3rd 6 Ransom Everglades High School  (A. Miro) 06:35.22 5.6% 00:05.80 00:00:20.90
4th 3 Academy of the Holy Names A  (I. Thorpe) 06:51.32 9.9% 00:16.10 00:00:37.00
5th 7 Sarasota Crew B  (V. Mocknacky) 06:59.52 12.1% 00:08.20 00:00:45.20
6th 2 Sebastian River High School  (L. HEADY) 07:12.12 15.4% 00:12.60 00:00:57.80

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 15R1: Girls Lightweight 4x Repechage @ 04:52 PM
1st 5 Ransom Everglades High School  (A. Miro) 06:33.00
2nd 4 Hillsborough High School  (A. Hothem) 06:33.50 0.1% 00:00.50 00:00:00.50
3rd 6 Plant High School  (E. Damon) 06:38.60 1.4% 00:05.10 00:00:05.60
4th 3 Academy of the Holy Names A  (I. Thorpe) 06:45.60 3.2% 00:07.00 00:00:12.60
5th 2 Berkeley Prep School  (J. Saylor) 06:49.80 4.3% 00:04.20 00:00:16.80
6th 7 Sarasota Crew B  (V. Mocknacky) 07:00.70 7.0% 00:10.90 00:00:27.70
7th 8 Sebastian River High School  (L. HEADY) 07:15.00 10.7% 00:14.30 00:00:42.00

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 15FB: Girls Lightweight 4x Petite Final @ 11:16 AM
1st 3 Plant High School  (E. Damon) 06:29.70
2nd 4 Academy of the Holy Names A  (I. Thorpe) 06:33.30 0.9% 00:03.60 00:00:03.60
3rd 5 Sarasota Crew B  (V. Mocknacky) 06:55.60 6.6% 00:22.30 00:00:25.90
4th 1 Sebastian River High School  (L. HEADY) 06:56.70 6.9% 00:01.10 00:00:27.00
5th 2 Berkeley Prep School  (J. Saylor) 06:58.20 7.3% 00:01.50 00:00:28.50
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Girls Lightweight 4x
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 15FA: Girls Lightweight 4x Final @ 11:23 AM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew A  (T. Cox) 06:03.00
2nd 4 Stewards Foundation  (J. Wright) 06:09.50 1.8% 00:06.50 00:00:06.50
3rd 5 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (S. Tenenbaum) 06:19.70 4.6% 00:10.20 00:00:16.70
4th 2 Miami Rowing Club  (A. Ray) 06:21.80 5.2% 00:02.10 00:00:18.80
5th 6 Hillsborough High School  (A. Hothem) 06:26.30 6.4% 00:04.50 00:00:23.30
6th 1 Ransom Everglades High School  (A. Miro) 06:34.20 8.6% 00:07.90 00:00:31.20
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Boys Lightweight 4x
Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals / Next 4 Best Places to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 16a: Boys Lightweight 4x Heat 1 @ 02:11 PM
1st 3 Miami Rowing Club  (J. Biggs) 05:15.44
2nd 5 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (L. Druckman) 05:19.94 1.4% 00:04.50 00:00:04.50
3rd 2 Ransom Everglades High School  (C. Abbott) 05:31.44 5.1% 00:11.50 00:00:16.00
4th 1 Sarasota Crew B  (J. Earp) 05:33.24 5.6% 00:01.80 00:00:17.80
5th 7 Palm Beach Crew  (B. Garelick) 05:38.64 7.4% 00:05.40 00:00:23.20
6th 6 St. Johns Country Day School  (S. Mackenzie) 06:21.24 20.9% 00:42.60 00:01:05.80
7th 4 Sarasota Crew A  (M. Sullivan) 07:07.64 35.6% 00:46.40 00:01:52.20

Race 16b: Boys Lightweight 4x Heat 2 @ 02:18 PM
1st 4 Belen Jesuit Prep School A  (J. Menendez) 05:11.50
2nd 7 Melbourne High School  (S. Alcorn) 05:20.50 2.9% 00:09.00 00:00:09.00
3rd 2 South Orlando Rowing Association  (B. Rodriguez) 05:27.60 5.2% 00:07.10 00:00:16.10
4th 5 Plant High School  (J. Alvarez) 05:43.00 10.1% 00:15.40 00:00:31.50
5th 3 Hillsborough High School  (A. Balaraju) 05:56.30 14.4% 00:13.30 00:00:44.80
6th 6 Manatee County Youth Rowing  (J. McNaughton) 06:13.90 20.0% 00:17.60 00:01:02.40

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 16R1: Boys Lightweight 4x Repechage @ 04:59 PM
1st 5 South Orlando Rowing Association  (B. Rodriguez) 05:36.90
2nd 4 Ransom Everglades High School  (C. Abbott) 05:43.80 2.0% 00:06.90 00:00:06.90
3rd 2 Palm Beach Crew  (B. Garelick) 05:45.80 2.6% 00:02.00 00:00:08.90
4th 3 Plant High School  (J. Alvarez) 05:50.40 4.0% 00:04.60 00:00:13.50
5th 6 Sarasota Crew B  (J. Earp) 05:56.40 5.8% 00:06.00 00:00:19.50
6th 7 Hillsborough High School  (A. Balaraju) 06:07.40 9.1% 00:11.00 00:00:30.50
7th 1 Manatee County Youth Rowing  (J. McNaughton) 06:16.60 11.8% 00:09.20 00:00:39.70
8th 8 St. Johns Country Day School  (S. Mackenzie) 06:38.30 18.2% 00:21.70 00:01:01.40

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 16FB: Boys Lightweight 4x Petite Final @ 11:30 AM
1st 2 Sarasota Crew B  (J. Earp) 05:36.00
2nd 3 Palm Beach Crew  (B. Garelick) 05:37.50 0.4% 00:01.50 00:00:01.50
3rd 4 Plant High School  (J. Alvarez) 05:39.40 1.0% 00:01.90 00:00:03.40
4th 5 Hillsborough High School  (A. Balaraju) 06:06.80 9.2% 00:27.40 00:00:30.80
5th 6 St. Johns Country Day School  (S. Mackenzie) 06:20.70 13.3% 00:13.90 00:00:44.70
6th 1 Manatee County Youth Rowing  (J. McNaughton) 06:33.30 17.1% 00:12.60 00:00:57.30
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Boys Lightweight 4x
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 16FA: Boys Lightweight 4x Final @ 11:37 AM
1st 3 Belen Jesuit Prep School A  (J. Menendez) 05:08.40
2nd 4 Miami Rowing Club  (J. Biggs) 05:19.30 3.5% 00:10.90 00:00:10.90
3rd 1 South Orlando Rowing Association  (B. Rodriguez) 05:25.50 5.5% 00:06.20 00:00:17.10
4th 5 Melbourne High School  (S. Alcorn) 05:28.50 6.5% 00:03.00 00:00:20.10
5th 6 Ransom Everglades High School  (C. Abbott) 05:29.70 6.9% 00:01.20 00:00:21.30
6th 2 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (L. Druckman) 05:34.70 8.5% 00:05.00 00:00:26.30
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Girls Varsity 1x
Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 17a: Girls Varsity 1x Heat 1 @ 08:00 AM
1st 2 Stanton River Bank Rowing  (S. Thurson) 06:58.30
2nd 5 Gainesville Area Rowing  (J. Pedrick) 07:03.40 1.2% 00:05.10 00:00:05.10
3rd 6 Berkeley Prep School  (M. RIOS) 07:57.31 14.1% 00:53.91 00:00:59.01
4th 3 Sarasota Crew B  (V. Middleton) 07:59.51 14.6% 00:02.20 00:01:01.21

4 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (S. Marie-Rose) Scratch

Race 17b: Girls Varsity 1x Heat 2 @ 08:07 AM
1st 5 Miami Rowing Club  (C. Mayor) 06:57.30
2nd 4 Sarasota Crew A  (C. Lynch) 07:06.50 2.2% 00:09.20 00:00:09.20
3rd 3 Evans Rowing Club  (L. Perkins) 07:29.40 7.7% 00:22.90 00:00:32.10
4th 6 Plant High School  (C. Chalmers) 07:47.22 12.0% 00:17.82 00:00:49.92

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 17R1: Girls Varsity 1x Repechage @ 02:25 PM
1st 6 Sarasota Crew B  (V. Middleton) 07:42.00
2nd 5 Evans Rowing Club  (L. Perkins) 07:48.40 1.4% 00:06.40 00:00:06.40
3rd 3 Plant High School  (C. Chalmers) 07:58.80 3.6% 00:10.40 00:00:16.80
4th 4 Berkeley Prep School  (M. RIOS) 08:29.30 10.2% 00:30.50 00:00:47.30

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 17FB: Girls Varsity 1x Petite Final @ 01:36 PM
1st 4 Berkeley Prep School  (M. RIOS) 07:19.90
2nd 3 Plant High School  (C. Chalmers) 07:33.10 3.0% 00:13.20 00:00:13.20

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 17FA: Girls Varsity 1x Final @ 01:43 PM
1st 2 Gainesville Area Rowing  (J. Pedrick) 06:38.16
2nd 5 Sarasota Crew A  (C. Lynch) 06:44.36 1.6% 00:06.20 00:00:06.20
3rd 4 Stanton River Bank Rowing  (S. Thurson) 06:44.56 1.6% 00:00.20 00:00:06.40
4th 3 Miami Rowing Club  (C. Mayor) 07:02.66 6.2% 00:18.10 00:00:24.50
5th 6 Evans Rowing Club  (L. Perkins) 07:15.26 9.3% 00:12.60 00:00:37.10
6th 1 Sarasota Crew B  (V. Middleton) 07:20.76 10.7% 00:05.50 00:00:42.60
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Boys Varsity 1x
Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals / Next 4 Best Places to Repechages / Remaining to Petite Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 18a: Boys Varsity 1x Heat 1 @ 08:14 AM
1st 4 Jacksonville Rowing Club A  (I. Mignone) 06:00.20
2nd 3 Jacksonville Rowing Club B  (R. Teofilo) 06:05.30 1.4% 00:05.10 00:00:05.10
3rd 7 South Orlando Rowing Association A  (J. Huffman) 06:18.70 5.1% 00:13.40 00:00:18.50
4th 6 Boone High School  (W. Campbell) 06:19.70 5.4% 00:01.00 00:00:19.50
5th 1 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (A. Buck) 06:20.90 5.7% 00:01.20 00:00:20.70
6th 8 Sarasota Crew B  (J. Kondapalli) 06:30.80 8.5% 00:09.90 00:00:30.60

2 Belen Jesuit Prep School B  (I. Lopez-Morillo) Did Not
Finish

5 Belen Jesuit Prep School A  (E. Rojas) Did Not
Finish

Race 18b: Boys Varsity 1x Heat 2 @ 08:21 AM
1st 4 Stewards Foundation  (J. Virgadamo) 06:10.00
2nd 6 Vero Beach High School  (J. Mathieu) 06:13.13 0.8% 00:03.13 00:00:03.13
3rd 8 South Orlando Rowing Association B  (A. Lofton) 06:23.07 3.5% 00:09.94 00:00:13.07
4th 7 Tampa Catholic High School  (J. Muller) 06:26.50 4.5% 00:03.43 00:00:16.50
5th 5 Sarasota Crew A  (W. West) 06:26.55 4.5% 00:00.05 00:00:16.55
6th 2 Evans Rowing Club  (C. Smith) 06:31.87 5.9% 00:05.32 00:00:21.87
7th 1 Plant High School B  (M. Fortin) 06:33.30 6.3% 00:01.43 00:00:23.30
8th 3 Plant High School A  (R. Martinez) 06:42.05 8.7% 00:08.75 00:00:32.05

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 18R1: Boys Varsity 1x Repechage @ 02:32 PM
1st 2 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (A. Buck) 06:33.73
2nd 4 South Orlando Rowing Association A  (J. Huffman) 06:39.13 1.4% 00:05.40 00:00:05.40
3rd 5 South Orlando Rowing Association B  (A. Lofton) 06:40.23 1.7% 00:01.10 00:00:06.50
4th 8 Sarasota Crew B  (J. Kondapalli) 06:53.63 5.1% 00:13.40 00:00:19.90
5th 1 Evans Rowing Club  (C. Smith) 06:54.53 5.3% 00:00.90 00:00:20.80
6th 3 Tampa Catholic High School  (J. Muller) 06:56.33 5.7% 00:01.80 00:00:22.60
7th 7 Sarasota Crew A  (W. West) 06:59.03 6.4% 00:02.70 00:00:25.30

6 Boone High School  (W. Campbell) Scratch

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 18FB: Boys Varsity 1x Petite Final @ 01:57 PM
1st 5 Tampa Catholic High School  (J. Muller) 06:06.10
2nd 3 South Orlando Rowing Association B  (A. Lofton) 06:06.80 0.2% 00:00.70 00:00:00.70
3rd 2 Evans Rowing Club  (C. Smith) 06:14.70 2.3% 00:07.90 00:00:08.60
4th 4 Sarasota Crew B  (J. Kondapalli) 06:15.70 2.6% 00:01.00 00:00:09.60
5th 1 Sarasota Crew A  (W. West) 06:16.50 2.8% 00:00.80 00:00:10.40
6th 6 Plant High School B  (M. Fortin) 06:37.50 8.6% 00:21.00 00:00:31.40
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Boys Varsity 1x
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 18FA: Boys Varsity 1x Final @ 02:04 PM
1st 4 Jacksonville Rowing Club A  (I. Mignone) 05:44.90
2nd 2 Jacksonville Rowing Club B  (R. Teofilo) 05:49.80 1.4% 00:04.90 00:00:04.90
3rd 6 South Orlando Rowing Association A  (J. Huffman) 05:50.90 1.7% 00:01.10 00:00:06.00
4th 1 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (A. Buck) 05:51.70 2.0% 00:00.80 00:00:06.80
5th 5 Vero Beach High School  (J. Mathieu) 05:55.90 3.2% 00:04.20 00:00:11.00
6th 3 Stewards Foundation  (J. Virgadamo) 05:58.70 4.0% 00:02.80 00:00:13.80
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Girls Varsity 2x
Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals / Next 4 Best Places to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 19a: Girls Varsity 2x Heat 1 @ 08:28 AM
1st 4 Sarasota Crew A  (S. Alario) 06:14.40
2nd 5 Manatee County Youth Rowing  (L. Derrick) 06:32.54 4.8% 00:18.14 00:00:18.14
3rd 3 Gainesville Area Rowing  (F. Barnett) 06:41.59 7.3% 00:09.05 00:00:27.19
4th 7 University School  (D. lowsky) 07:08.11 14.3% 00:26.52 00:00:53.71
5th 6 St. Edward's School  (k. oakes) 07:08.85 14.5% 00:00.74 00:00:54.45
6th 2 Sebastian River High School A  (B. Roan) 07:09.48 14.7% 00:00.63 00:00:55.08

Race 19b: Girls Varsity 2x Heat 2 @ 08:35 AM
1st 4 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (O. Larder) 06:01.10
2nd 1 Sebastian River High School B  (A. O'Neill) 06:21.30 5.6% 00:20.20 00:00:20.20
3rd 5 Tampa Catholic High School  (I. Hauber) 06:29.71 7.9% 00:08.41 00:00:28.61
4th 3 Stanton River Bank Rowing  (R. Handford) 06:37.26 10.0% 00:07.55 00:00:36.16
5th 6 Plant High School  (N. Cammarata) 06:47.76 12.9% 00:10.50 00:00:46.66
6th 2 Tampa Prep School  (A. Henry) 06:59.89 16.3% 00:12.13 00:00:58.79
7th 7 Sarasota Crew B  (E. Prestamo) 07:00.30 16.4% 00:00.41 00:00:59.20

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 19R1: Girls Varsity 2x Repechage @ 02:39 PM
1st 3 Stanton River Bank Rowing  (R. Handford) 06:50.30
2nd 4 Gainesville Area Rowing  (F. Barnett) 06:55.40 1.2% 00:05.10 00:00:05.10
3rd 5 Tampa Catholic High School  (I. Hauber) 06:59.50 2.2% 00:04.10 00:00:09.20
4th 7 Plant High School  (N. Cammarata) 07:18.40 6.8% 00:18.90 00:00:28.10
5th 1 Tampa Prep School  (A. Henry) 07:28.70 9.4% 00:10.30 00:00:38.40
6th 8 Sebastian River High School A  (B. Roan) 07:35.10 10.9% 00:06.40 00:00:44.80
7th 2 St. Edward's School  (k. oakes) 07:35.80 11.1% 00:00.70 00:00:45.50
8th 6 University School  (D. lowsky) 07:46.50 13.7% 00:10.70 00:00:56.20

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 19FB: Girls Varsity 2x Petite Final @ 02:11 PM
1st 3 Tampa Catholic High School  (I. Hauber) 06:17.40
2nd 4 Plant High School  (N. Cammarata) 06:29.50 3.2% 00:12.10 00:00:12.10
3rd 1 St. Edward's School  (k. oakes) 06:34.70 4.6% 00:05.20 00:00:17.30
4th 2 Tampa Prep School  (A. Henry) 06:41.40 6.4% 00:06.70 00:00:24.00
5th 5 Sebastian River High School A  (B. Roan) 06:53.60 9.6% 00:12.20 00:00:36.20

6 University School  (D. lowsky) Scratch

Page 36 of  42 Printed: 2017-May-02 04:11 PM

Created using Regatta Workbench

http://regattaworkbench.com/


Girls Varsity 2x
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 19FA: Girls Varsity 2x Final @ 02:18 PM
1st 3 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (O. Larder) 05:43.48
2nd 4 Sarasota Crew A  (S. Alario) 05:51.68 2.4% 00:08.20 00:00:08.20
3rd 5 Sebastian River High School B  (A. O'Neill) 05:58.98 4.5% 00:07.30 00:00:15.50
4th 2 Manatee County Youth Rowing  (L. Derrick) 06:07.28 6.9% 00:08.30 00:00:23.80
5th 1 Stanton River Bank Rowing  (R. Handford) 06:17.18 9.8% 00:09.90 00:00:33.70
6th 6 Gainesville Area Rowing  (F. Barnett) 06:18.98 10.3% 00:01.80 00:00:35.50
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Boys Varsity 2x
Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals / Next 4 Best Places to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 20a: Boys Varsity 2x Heat 1 @ 08:42 AM
1st 6 Treasure Coast Rowing Club  (G. Smiley) 05:45.70
2nd 5 Belen Jesuit Prep School A  (S. Rafuls) 05:50.21 1.3% 00:04.51 00:00:04.51
3rd 2 Tampa Prep School  (J. Adkins) 05:52.23 1.9% 00:02.02 00:00:06.53
4th 4 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (C. Ollikainen) 06:08.68 6.6% 00:16.45 00:00:22.98
5th 3 Stewards Foundation  (C. Finley) 06:10.07 7.0% 00:01.39 00:00:24.37
6th 7 North Orlando Rowing  (J. LaCotti) 06:20.71 10.1% 00:10.64 00:00:35.01
7th 1 St. Johns Country Day School  (C. Lamm) 06:34.86 14.2% 00:14.15 00:00:49.16

Race 20b: Boys Varsity 2x Heat 2 @ 08:49 AM
1st 2 Gainesville Area Rowing A  (J. Nelson) 05:30.10
2nd 4 Sarasota Crew  (N. Egrie) 05:33.09 0.9% 00:02.99 00:00:02.99
3rd 5 Melbourne High School  (T. Edwards) 05:42.38 3.7% 00:09.29 00:00:12.28
4th 8 Gainesville Area Rowing B  (E. Bell) 05:45.32 4.6% 00:02.94 00:00:15.22
5th 3 Ransom Everglades High School  (S. Bhatia) 05:54.18 7.3% 00:08.86 00:00:24.08
6th 1 Belen Jesuit Prep School B  (A. PARDO) 05:57.04 8.2% 00:02.86 00:00:26.94
7th 6 Plant High School  (A. Jarmon) 05:59.35 8.9% 00:02.31 00:00:29.25
8th 7 Manatee County Youth Rowing  (S. Johnson) 06:20.11 15.1% 00:20.76 00:00:50.01

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 20R1: Boys Varsity 2x Repechage @ 02:46 PM
1st 3 Gainesville Area Rowing B  (E. Bell) 05:55.40
2nd 5 Melbourne High School  (T. Edwards) 05:56.90 0.4% 00:01.50 00:00:01.50
3rd 7 Ransom Everglades High School  (S. Bhatia) 06:04.40 2.5% 00:07.50 00:00:09.00
4th 1 Belen Jesuit Prep School B  (A. PARDO) 06:05.40 2.8% 00:01.00 00:00:10.00
5th 4 Tampa Prep School  (J. Adkins) 06:13.50 5.1% 00:08.10 00:00:18.10
6th 6 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (C. Ollikainen) 06:15.80 5.7% 00:02.30 00:00:20.40
7th 2 Stewards Foundation  (C. Finley) 06:17.80 6.3% 00:02.00 00:00:22.40
8th 8 North Orlando Rowing  (J. LaCotti) 06:34.80 11.1% 00:17.00 00:00:39.40

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 20FB: Boys Varsity 2x Petite Final @ 02:25 PM
1st 3 Ransom Everglades High School  (S. Bhatia) 05:30.10
2nd 4 Belen Jesuit Prep School B  (A. PARDO) 05:35.10 1.5% 00:05.00 00:00:05.00
3rd 5 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (C. Ollikainen) 05:39.40 2.8% 00:04.30 00:00:09.30
4th 2 Tampa Prep School  (J. Adkins) 05:40.70 3.2% 00:01.30 00:00:10.60
5th 1 Stewards Foundation  (C. Finley) 05:53.20 7.0% 00:12.50 00:00:23.10
6th 6 North Orlando Rowing  (J. LaCotti) 06:01.30 9.5% 00:08.10 00:00:31.20

Page 38 of  42 Printed: 2017-May-02 04:11 PM

Created using Regatta Workbench

http://regattaworkbench.com/


Boys Varsity 2x
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 20FA: Boys Varsity 2x Final @ 02:32 PM
1st 3 Gainesville Area Rowing A  (J. Nelson) 05:10.00
2nd 5 Sarasota Crew  (N. Egrie) 05:12.56 0.8% 00:02.56 00:00:02.56
3rd 6 Melbourne High School  (T. Edwards) 05:18.40 2.7% 00:05.84 00:00:08.40
4th 2 Belen Jesuit Prep School A  (S. Rafuls) 05:25.80 5.1% 00:07.40 00:00:15.80
5th 4 Treasure Coast Rowing Club  (G. Smiley) 05:29.70 6.4% 00:03.90 00:00:19.70
6th 1 Gainesville Area Rowing B  (E. Bell) 05:30.40 6.6% 00:00.70 00:00:20.40
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Girls Varsity 4x
Race for Lanes (All to Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 21a: Girls Varsity 4x Race for Lanes @ 08:56 AM
1st 4 Sarasota Crew A  (O. DeNiro) 05:36.80
2nd 5 Stewards Foundation  (K. Wojciechowski) 05:37.35 0.2% 00:00.55 00:00:00.55
3rd 3 Plant High School  (c. norton) 05:46.90 3.0% 00:09.55 00:00:10.10
4th 1 Sarasota Crew B  (E. johnson) 06:06.07 8.7% 00:19.17 00:00:29.27
5th 6 Academy of the Holy Names  (K. Kelly) 06:18.43 12.4% 00:12.36 00:00:41.63
6th 7 Hollywood Rowing Club  (G. Plass) 06:36.02 17.6% 00:17.59 00:00:59.22
7th 2 Palm Beach Crew  (V. LePore) 07:09.60 27.6% 00:33.58 00:01:32.80

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 21FA: Girls Varsity 4x Final @ 02:39 PM
1st 5 Sarasota Crew A  (O. DeNiro) 05:10.60
2nd 4 Stewards Foundation  (K. Wojciechowski) 05:14.20 1.2% 00:03.60 00:00:03.60
3rd 3 Plant High School  (c. norton) 05:18.10 2.4% 00:03.90 00:00:07.50
4th 6 Sarasota Crew B  (E. johnson) 05:39.00 9.1% 00:20.90 00:00:28.40
5th 7 Academy of the Holy Names  (K. Kelly) 05:41.80 10.0% 00:02.80 00:00:31.20
6th 2 Hollywood Rowing Club  (G. Plass) 06:12.50 19.9% 00:30.70 00:01:01.90
7th 1 Palm Beach Crew  (V. LePore) 06:29.90 25.5% 00:17.40 00:01:19.30
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Boys Varsity 4x
Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 22a: Boys Varsity 4x Heat 1 @ 09:03 AM
1st 4 Sarasota Crew A  (C. Dean) 04:55.80
2nd 6 Ransom Everglades High School  (O. Alfi) 05:08.37 4.2% 00:12.57 00:00:12.57
3rd 5 Plant High School  (A. Meyer) 05:17.37 7.3% 00:09.00 00:00:21.57
4th 3 Stanton River Bank Rowing  (M. Alton, Jr.) 05:27.34 10.7% 00:09.97 00:00:31.54
5th 2 University School  (K. Patrick) 05:54.94 20.0% 00:27.60 00:00:59.14

Race 22b: Boys Varsity 4x Heat 2 @ 09:10 AM
1st 5 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (J. Kramer) 05:00.20
2nd 4 Miami Rowing Club  (E. Andreassen) 05:13.70 4.5% 00:13.50 00:00:13.50
3rd 3 Berkeley Prep School  (G. Shell) 05:33.58 11.1% 00:19.88 00:00:33.38
4th 6 Belen Jesuit Prep School  (C. Huembes) 05:48.52 16.1% 00:14.94 00:00:48.32
5th 2 Sebastian River High School  (R. Gamez) 05:51.88 17.2% 00:03.36 00:00:51.68
6th 7 Sarasota Crew B  (A. Elkhatib) 05:52.35 17.4% 00:00.47 00:00:52.15

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 22R1: Boys Varsity 4x Repechage @ 02:53 PM
1st 4 Plant High School  (A. Meyer) 05:17.50
2nd 3 Belen Jesuit Prep School  (C. Huembes) 05:25.10 2.4% 00:07.60 00:00:07.60
3rd 5 Berkeley Prep School  (G. Shell) 05:25.50 2.5% 00:00.40 00:00:08.00
4th 7 Sebastian River High School  (R. Gamez) 05:41.60 7.6% 00:16.10 00:00:24.10
5th 6 Stanton River Bank Rowing  (M. Alton, Jr.) 05:41.90 7.7% 00:00.30 00:00:24.40
6th 2 University School  (K. Patrick) 05:54.00 11.5% 00:12.10 00:00:36.50
7th 8 Sarasota Crew B  (A. Elkhatib) 06:04.10 14.7% 00:10.10 00:00:46.60

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 22FB: Boys Varsity 4x Petite Final @ 02:46 PM
1st 2 Stanton River Bank Rowing  (M. Alton, Jr.) 05:01.39
2nd 3 Berkeley Prep School  (G. Shell) 05:13.89 4.1% 00:12.50 00:00:12.50
3rd 4 Sebastian River High School  (R. Gamez) 05:27.89 8.8% 00:14.00 00:00:26.50
4th 1 Sarasota Crew B  (A. Elkhatib) 05:31.29 9.9% 00:03.40 00:00:29.90
5th 5 University School  (K. Patrick) 05:32.09 10.2% 00:00.80 00:00:30.70
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Boys Varsity 4x
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 22FA: Boys Varsity 4x Final @ 02:53 PM
1st 4 Sarasota Crew A  (C. Dean) 04:40.30
2nd 3 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (J. Kramer) 04:45.90 2.0% 00:05.60 00:00:05.60
3rd 2 Ransom Everglades High School  (O. Alfi) 04:48.20 2.8% 00:02.30 00:00:07.90
4th 5 Miami Rowing Club  (E. Andreassen) 04:52.70 4.4% 00:04.50 00:00:12.40
5th 1 Plant High School  (A. Meyer) 05:03.90 8.4% 00:11.20 00:00:23.60
6th 6 Belen Jesuit Prep School  (C. Huembes) 05:16.90 13.1% 00:13.00 00:00:36.60
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